
FAIINTERNAT10NAL SPACE MODELLINGヽⅣORLD CUP COMPETITION
42nd Ljubliana Cup
ARK V.M KOmarOV― Цubllana ARK Vega― SeVnicaI MMK Logatec,ARK Apolo

Slovenia,L」 ubliana― ZadOVinek,OCtober 1 4th-1 6th:2022

Class: S4A Date:15.11.2022.

Wind Speed(m/s):
Temperatu re(*C):

0

13

PLACE ST.N. SURNAME Name FAliD COUNTRY JノS 2 3. Flay off TOTAL
10 CIZNAR Roman 70787 SVK S 180 180 180 540 540

2 71 VOLKANOV lhor 113109 UKR S 480 180 180 280 540
3 51 KICU RA Rastislav 24603 SVK S 180 150 180 510
4 33 STOJANO∨ 丁oshko D 16042 BUL S 180 163 165 508
5 16 JEVTIC BOlana 140557 SRB 140 180 180 500
6 34 STANEV Toni P 16078 BUL S 157 180 160 497
7 9 PRZYB「「 EK Krysztov 54112 POL S 140 127 180 447
8 25 VASILEV Stefan 16180 BUL S 94 146 180 420
9 14 MRVALJEVTC nnja 140559 SRB 98 118 180 396
10 20 DIVLJAK Nikola 141514 SRB 180 108 102 390
11 36 YORDANOV Plamen B BUL 125 135 130 390
12 27 HRICINDA Michal 24604 SVK S 111 96 154 361
13 11 2trNnru Michat 24594 SVK S DQ 180 180 360
14 12 MRVALJEVIC Dunja 140558 SRB DQ 180 180 360
15 38 PETRO∨lC Miha‖ o 62076 SRB S 179 180 DQ 359
16 24 TILEV Pavel 16105 B∪ L S 108 119 131 358
17 17 JEVTIC Branlslav 140556 SRB 170 180 DQ 350
18 REDLICH Jakub 67859 CZE 144 132 64 340
19 8 KATANIC Zoran 62097 SRB S 160 180 DQ 340
20 7 丁R之!LOVA∨ lktorie 30515 CZE S 73 139 108 320
21 57 之1丁NAN Michal ml 24587 SVK S 126 DQ 180 306
22 69 ZACH Slawomi「 121272 GBR S 67 120 84 271
23 50 JASZKIM Eryk 102105 GBR S 19 140 107 266
24 23 ёlPё lC Krlstina 83047 SRB S 154 105 0 259
25 22 ёlPCIC Miodrag 62130 SRB S 103 66 83 252
26 15 MRVALJEVIC Vuk 140557 SRB 67 180 DQ 247
27 39 CANCAREVIC Dejan 67975 SRB S 180 0 67 247
28 35 LttKO∨ Borls A. 16079 BUL S 0 105 140 245
29 21 ∨ACHKOV Dimitar 16106 BUL S 102 126 0 228
30 43 VRBEC Samo 164468 SLO J DQ 109 112 221
31 2 CVI丁 IC Tomislav 61253 CRO S 56 70 71 197
32 3 CVI丁 IC Leonard 158414 CRO S 115 0 66 181
33 28 之AK Daan 62117 SRB S 180 0 DQ 180
34 42 RADNOVtc Fitip 159138 SRB 93 DQ 86 179
35 6 RADASIN Stefan 68001 SRB 56 DQ 72 128
36 29 RADASIN Srdan 68000 SRB DQ 76 DQ 76
37 26 もVEC∨ ladimir 24536 SVK S DQ 74 DQ 74
38 18 LEVVIS ian 205020 GBR S 0 0 55 55
39 4 PLISIC Zv6百 imir 61274 CRO S 0 DQ 0
40 32 TOKIC Darko 120363 CR0 S 0 0 0
41 41 RADNOVIC Selena 159193 SRB DQ DQ 0

stan

16229 S

S



FAljury:

Mrs.Vёra Pavkova CZE,president

Mr. JoZe euden, SLO, member
Mr. Marjan euden, SLO,

Mrs Ewa Dudziak-Przybytek, Poland,

Mr. Bogdan Makuc, SLO, RSO

Mr.An2e Mi contest director



FAIINTERNATIONAL SPACE MODELLINGヽⅣORLD CUP COMPE丁 :TION
42nd Ljubliana(Cup
ARK∨ .M Komarov― Ljubliana ARK Vega― Sevnica,MMK Logatec,ARK Apolo
Slovenia,L」 ubliana― ZadOVinek,October 1 4th-1 6th,2022

Yyゝno」
y.1、QI11lculQy:ユ

`ettQ」

o.1191

Class: S6A Date:    ;.10.2022

Wind Speed(m/s)

Temperature(*C)

0

16

stan
PLACE ST.N. SURNAME Name FA:lD COUNTRY J′S 2. 3 TOTAL

36 YORDANOV Plamen B. 16229 BUL S 122 114 120 356

2 41 RADNOVIC Selena 159193 SRB 105 107 130 342

3 34 STANEV ToniP 16078 BUL S 110 115 113 338

4 之1丁 NAN Michal 24594 SVK S 122 110 105 337

5 38 PETRO∨IC Miha‖ o SRB S 103 105 122 330

6 57 之l丁 NAN Michal mi 24587 S∨K S 99 108 117 324

7 31 OSOLNIK Katia 165341 SLO 130 91 83 304

8 42 RADNOVtc Firip 159138 SRB 100 103 101 304

9 39 CANCAREVIC Dejan 67975 SRB S 89 101 108 298

10 17 JEVTIC Branislav 140556 SRB 105 101 90 296

11 44 BRUS l\tlatjaZ 68488 SLO S 92 94 101 287

12 25 ∨ASILEV Stefan 16180 BUL S 88 85 108 281

13 9 PRZYBI丁 EK Krysztov 54112 POL ｒ
ヽ
υ 84 103 90 277

14 35 LEKOV Boris A. 16079 BUL S 103 98 74 275

15 69 ZACH Slawomir 121272 GBR S 87 94 94 275

16 4 PLIS:C Zvonimir 61274 CRO S 86 96 92 274

17 3 CVI丁 IC Leonard 158414 CRO S 93 101 78 272

18 72 RUPNIK Aljo5a 78997 SLO S 93 85 91 269

19 20 DI∨ LJAK Nlkola 141514 SRB DQ 103 165 268

20 45 OVSEC Janez 79001 SLO S 85 91 92 268

21 7 TR之lLOVA Viktorie 30515 CZE S 89 78 98 265

22 21 VACHKOV Dlmitar 16106 BUL S 78 89 95 262

23 15 MRVALJEVIC∨ uk 140557 SRB 108 71 75 254

24 33 S丁OJANOV Toshko D 16042 BUL S 133 DQ 116 249

25 REDLICH Jakub 67859 CZE 78 88 82 248

26 65 PALOVSNIK Sonja 68469 SLO S 81 85 82 248

27 46 NAGODE Gasper 78998 SLO ｒ
Ｊヽ 90 78 79 247

28 67 PERC Drago 24371 SLO S 81 75 89 245

29 48 ROSTOHER Nlka 163355 CRO 94 64 86 244

30 8 KATANIC Zoran 62097 SRB S 120 DQ 122 242

31 47 CUK丁‖en 79000 SLO S 84 80 78 242

32 40 IVANCIC Jozo 61263 CRO S 85 81 74 240

33 22 CIPCIC Miodrag 62130 SRB S 75 68 90 233

34 43 VRBEC Samo 164468 SLO 80 82 67 229

35 14 MRVALJEVIC nnla 140559 SRB 89 75 59 223

36 28 ZRt< oelan 62117 SRB S 71 93 59 223

37 23 CIPCIC Kristina 83047 SRB S 62 74 86 222

38 53 S丁IMAC Andrea 163354 CRO 53 78 64 195

39 6 RADASIN Stefan 68001 SRB 58 58 68 184

40 50 JASZKIM Eryk 102105 GBR S DQ 88 96 184

62076



41 16 JEVTIC Bo」 ana 140557 SRB 87 96 DQ 183

42 32 TOK!C Darko 120363 CRO S 53 73 56 182

43 29 RADASIN Srdan 68000 SRB S 58 50 70 178
44 18 LEVVIS lan 205020 GBR S 76 96 172

45 19 KRiSTAL Emma 68239 USA S 87 85 172

46 12 MRVALJEVIC Dunja 140558 SRB 70 0 92 162

47 52 DEDEIC lnes 140426 CRO ｒ
Ｊヽ 60 56 43 159

48 70 RUPNIK～liha 90968 SLO S DQ 69 82 151

49 2 C∨ !丁 lC Tomisiav 61253 CRO S 72 68 DQ 140

50 71 VOLKANOV lhor 113109 UKR S DQ 124 124

51 30 MAZZARACCH10 Antonlc 20747 1丁A S 120 DQ 120

52 24 丁ILEV Pavel 16105 BUL S 86 DQ DQ 86

53 26 SVEC Vladimir 24536 SVK S 0 0

FAliuり :

Mrs.Vёra Pavkova CZE,

Mr. JoZe Cuden, SLO, member
Mr.Marian ёudeni SLOl mem

ノ
′
′
′

ノ Mrs Ewa Dudziak-Przybytek, Poland,

Mr. Bogdan Makuc, SLO, RSO

Mr.An2e Mihelё iё)SLO ,contestガ irecto
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FAIINTERNA丁 |ONAL SPACE MODELLINGヽ ⅣORLD CUP COMPE丁 ITION
42nd Liubliana 10up

ARK V.M.Komarov― L」 ubljana ARK Vega¨ Sevnica,MMK Logatec,ARK Apolo
S10Venia,Ц ubliana― ZadOVinek,October 1 4th-1 6th:2022

塾壁ピwι璧2Exttpy.yQQQ」e.nct

Class: S9A Date:

Wind Speedい /S)

15.10.2022.Temperature(*C)

0

16

Start

PLACE ST.N SURNAME Name FAl:D COUNTRY JノS 2 3. Flay ofl TOTAL
34 STANEV TonlP 16078 BUL S 180 180 180 250 540

2 33 STOJANOV Toshko D 16042 BUL S 180 180 180 159 540
3 30 MAZZARACCH10 Antonlo 20747 1丁A S 180 180 180 DQ 540
4 8 KATANIC Zoran 62097 SRB S 170 180 177 527
5 71 VOLKANOV lhor 113109 UKR S 180 180 154 514
6 25 VASILEV Stefan 16180 BUL S 160 177 174 511

7 31 OSOLNIK Katia 165341 SLO 138 180 178 496
8 11 之ITNAN Michal 24594 SVK S 165 148 180 493
9 41 RADNOVIC Selena 159193 SRB 180 126 180 486
10 50 JASZKIM Eryk 102105 GBR S 180 166 129 475
11 16 JEV丁IC Bolana 140557 SRB 146 127 133 406
12 REDLICH Jakub 67859 CZE 144 125 132 401

13 9 PRZYBYTEK Krzysztof 54112 POL ｒ
）ヽ 120 135 130 385

14 28 ZAK Dejan 62117 SRB S 146 123 107 376

15 38 PETROVIC Miha‖ o 62076 SRB S 118 125 131 374

16 35 LEKOV Boris A. 16079 B∪ L S 180 0 180 360

17 47 CUK丁 ilen 79000 SLO （ヽ
） 123 131 105 359

17 67 PERC Drago 24371 SLO S 121 130 108 359

19 69 ZACH Siawoml「 121272 GBR S 123 97 132 352

20 57 ZITNAN Michal ml 24587 SVK S 163 DQ 180 343

21 39 CANCAREVIC Dejan 67975 SRB S 101 123 114 338

21 65 PALOVSNIK Sonja 68469 SLO S 124 106 108 338

23 21 VACHKOV Dimitar 16106 BUL S 150 DQ 180 330

24 2 CVITIC Tomislav 61253 CRO S 103 122 90 315

25 20 DIVLJAK Nlkola 141514 SRB 0 128 180 308

26 23 ёlPё lC K「 istina 83047 SRB S 92 105 110 307

27 7 TR之IL(DVA Viktorie 30515 CZE S 132 0 147 279

28 17 JEV丁 IC Branislav 140556 SRB 96 DQ 179 275

29 6 RADASIN Stefan 68001 SRB 100 151 DQ 251

30 14 MRVALJEVIC nnla 140559 SRB DQ 153 96 249

31 51 Klё URA Rastislav 24603 SVK S 100 115 DQ 215

32 18 LEVVIS lan 205020 GBR S DQ 110 83 193

33 3 CVI丁 IC Leonard 158414 CRO S DQ 93 99 192

34 27 HRICINDA Michal SVK S 180 180

34 36 YORDANOV Plamen B 16229 BUL S DQ 180 180

34 42 RADNOVTc Firip 159138 SRB 0 DQ 180 180

37 29 RADASIN Srdan 68000 SRB S 111 DQ 66 177

38 12 MRVALJEVIC Dunja 140558 SRB 104 67 DQ 171

39 40 IVANCIC Jozo 61263 CRO S 101 41 0 142

40 32 丁OKIC Dark6 120363 CRO S 71 DQ 71
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41 15 MRVALJEVl /ヽuk 140557 SRB DQ DQ 65 65
42 4 ZvonimirPLI 61274 CRO S DQ 0
43 22 CECTC Miodrag 62130 SRB S DQ DQ 0
44 24 丁ILEV Pavel 16105 BUL S 0 DQ DQ 0

FAljury.

Mrs. V6ra Pavkov6 CZE, president
Mr. JoZe Cuden, SLO, member
Mr. Marjan Cuden, SLO, mem

Mrs Ewa Dudziak-Przybytek, poland,

Mr. Bogdan Makuc, SLO, RSO assistant

Mr.An2e Mihelё iё,S
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